Technical contact: blhnobel.usa@vpgsensors.com,
blhnobel.eur@vpgsensors.com, and blhnobel.asia@vpgsensors.com
1
Series P9420-800
Document No.: 12336
Revision: 04-Oct-2017
Pressure TransmittersPressure Transmitters
ORDERING INFORMATION
Pressure Ref.
(Sealed Gage)
Series 9000
Pressure Port
8 = 2" Hammer Union Male-Sub
      Fig. 1502 is standard—see option
Output (4–20 mA)
Electrical Connector
5 = Fischer 105 Series
6 = Lemo K Series 10 pin
7 = Glenair GC379 Series
8 = Jupiter M Series
9 = Rota E Series
Option Code
e.g., A = 2" Fig 2202 Union Fitting
Standard connection is
2" Fig 1502 Male-Sub profile
Pressure Range (psi)
0350P = 0–5,000
0400P = 0–6,000
0700P = 0–10,000
1000P = 0–15,000
Other ranges on request.
P   9 4 2 0     –    X X X      –    X X X X P      –      X
Secondary Pressure Containment
0 = None
5 = 22,500 psi rating
FEATURES
• Ranges to 15,000 psi (0–1,000 bar)
• <0.25% accuracy, combined error
• 4–20 mA two-wire output
• ATEX I.S. certiication
• Ultra-rugged stainless steel construction
• NACE MR-01-75 (sour gas) compliant
• Completely modular serviceable design
• RFI / EMC immunity compliance
• Optional feature
 ❍ 22,500 psi secondary-containment
APPLICATIONS
• Mud pressure measurement
• M.W.D. surface sensor
• Kill/Choke manifold pressure
• Mud logging and production test pressure
DESCRIPTION
A further development in the range of Hammer-Lug Union
itting Pressure Transmitters, this extension of the P9420
series offers fused ceramic sensors, high shock and
vibration immunity, and other beneits. All units are built
within a male-sub casing that allows optional secondary
pressure containment up to the proof rating of the union
assembly.
British built with a two-year warranty, the P9420-800
transmitters are available with a wide variety of connector
options to meet your system requirements.
Technical contact: blhnobel.usa@vpgsensors.com,
blhnobel.eur@vpgsensors.com, and blhnobel.asia@vpgsensors.com
2
Series P9420-800
Document No.: 12336
Revision: 04-Oct-2017
Pressure Transmitters
OUTLINE DIMENSIONS
PARAMETER VALUE
Ranges